
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM

8:30 AM Morning Prayer Morning Prayer Morning Prayer

9:00 AM Announcements Announcements Announcements

9:30 AM Bible Study (9:15-10:00) Bible Study (9:15-10:00) Bible Study (9:15-10:00)

10:00 AM Keynote Speaker Keynote Speaker Keynote Speaker

10:30 AM Break Break Break (10:45-11:00)

11:00 AM Small Group Conversation Small Group Conversation Closing Worship

11:30 AM

12:00 PM Lunch Lunch Go in Peace!

12:30 PM DEM Lunch Ethnic Specific Ministries Lunch

1:00 PM Affinity Groups
Open Space Conversation

Affinity Groups
Open Space Conversation

1:30 PM
2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM Dinner on your own.

6:00 PM Opening Worship
Capitol Ballroom African Descent Dinner

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

Presiding Bishop's
Reception

7:00-9:00 pm

Grand Ballroom

Banquet Celebration
w Live Jazz
7:00-9:00 pm

Grand Ballroom

Fund for Leaders
Beer and Hymns Benefit

20th Anniversary
8:00-9:30 pm

Capitol Ballroom

ELCA ROSTERED MINISTERS GATHERING -- AUG. 7-10, 2017                               "On the Way . . . Together"

Set-up

Registration

Young Rostered
Ministers Gathering

and

Federal Chaplains
Gathering

Stretch and Pray led by Pastor Murray Finck 7:00-8:00 am

Musicians leading singing as people arrive for morning sessions 8:15-8:30 am
Capitol Ballroom

2:15-5:00 pm

Interation Center/Vendors Exhibitors

Service Learning Trips to:
 Martin Lutheran King Center, Carter Center, Human Rights Center

Workshops 2:15-3:30 pm and 3:45-5:00 pm

Federal 
Chaplains
Gathering

Registration 
begins

Young 
Rostered 
Ministers 
Gathering 

Registration 
begins

Young Rostered
Ministers Gathering

and

Federal Chaplains
Gathering


