ELCA ROSTERED MINISTERS GATHERING -- AUG. 7-10, 2017

"On the Way . . . Together"

	SUN	<u>IDAY</u>	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY
7:00 AM 7:30 AM			Set-up	Stretch and Pray led by Pastor Murray Finck 7:00-8:00 am		
8:00 AM			Registration	Musicians leading singing as people arrive for morning sessions 8:15-8:30 am Capitol Ballroom		
8:30 AM				Morning Prayer	Morning Prayer	Morning Prayer
9:00 AM			Young Rostered	Announcements	Announcements	Announcements
9:30 AM			Ministers Gathering	Bible Study (9:15-10:00)	Bible Study (9:15-10:00)	Bible Study (9:15-10:00)
10:00 AM				Keynote Speaker	Keynote Speaker	Keynote Speaker
10:30 AM			and	Break	Break	Break (10:45-11:00)
11:00 AM 11:30 AM			Federal Chaplains	Small Group Conversation	Small Group Conversation	Closing Worship
12:00 PM			Gathering		T 1	
12:30 PM				Lunch	Lunch	Go in Peace!
1:00 PM				DEM Lunch Affinity Groups	Ethnic Specific Ministries Lunch Affinity Groups	
				Open Space Conversation	Open Space Conversation	
1:30 PM 2:00 PM	Federal					
2:30 PM	Chaplains			2:15-	-5:00 pm	
3:00 PM	Registration begins Young Rostered			Interation Center/Vendors Exhibitors		
3:30 PM				Service Learning Trips to: Martin Lutheran King Center, Carter Center, Human Rights Center		
4:00 PM						
4:30 PM				Workshops 2:15-3:30 pm and 3:45-5:00 pm		
5:00 PM		isters				
5:30 PM	Regis	nering stration gins		Dinner on your own.		
6:00 PM			Opening Worship Capitol Ballroom	African Descent Dinner		
6:30 PM						
7:00 PM	Young Rostered		Presiding Bishop's Reception		Banquet Celebration	
7:30 PM	Ministers Gathering		7:00-9:00 pm		w Live Jazz 7:00-9:00 pm	
8:00 PM	and		Grand Ballroom	Fund for Leaders Beer and Hymns Benefit		
8:30 PM	Federal Chaplains Gathering			20th Anniversary 8:00-9:30 pm Capitol Ballroom	Grand Ballroom	
9:00 PM						
9:30 PM						
10:00 PM						